
PERMIT NUMBER
ISSUED DATE

APPLIED DATE

PERMIT TYPE
PERMIT SUBTYPE

STATUS

ADDRESS
PARCEL NUMBER

SUBDIVISION

VALUATION
TOTAL FEES
TOTAL PAID

B2412-159 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

431 S MARINA ST $101,221.00

6/13/2025 ADDITION 109-04-087B $2,756.65

12/30/2024 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $2,756.65

Owner Name: Tom Rychener
Contractor Name: Tom Rychener - OWNER BUILDER

Number of SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES/ADDITION Permits: 1

 Valuation: $101,221.00

 Fees Charged: $2,756.65

 Fees Paid: $2,756.65

B2412-177 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

2073 RUSTIC TIMBERS LN $952,948.00

6/11/2025 NEW SINGLE FAMILY 108-19-014 $30,618.16

12/31/2024 ISSUED SIERRA TIMBERS AT HASSAYAMPA 
AMENDED

$30,618.16

Owner Name: TERRY PAUL P JR & NANCY J (RS)
Contractor Name: James & James Construction Corp

Number of SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES/NEW SINGLE FAMILY Permits: 1

 Valuation: $952,948.00

 Fees Charged: $30,618.16

 Fees Paid: $30,618.16

B2407-034 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

601 CYPRESS DR $200,000.00

6/11/2025 REMODEL 108-09-020 $1,748.00

7/5/2024 ISSUED CORTEZ PARK $1,748.00

Owner Name: HOOD DARIN & CHRISTY
Contractor Name: Eminent Renovations

B2409-010 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

311 S VIRGINIA ST $75,000.00

6/10/2025 REMODEL 110-03-047 $855.88

9/4/2024 ISSUED BASHFORD TRACT $855.88

Owner Name: FISTER ROBERT E
Contractor Name: PRESCOTT BUILDERS OF AZ LLC

B2504-053 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

2934 BROOKS RANGE $15,000.00

6/12/2025 REMODEL 106-30-023 $179.75

4/15/2025 ISSUED SUMMIT UNIT 1 $179.75

Printed: Monday, 16 June, 2025 1 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 6/9/2025 and 6/13/2025



Owner Name: GALLIMORE W HAL MANAGEMENT TRUST
Contractor Name: Triple E Construction Inc

B2505-072 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

7025 CORRAL CT $1,630.00

6/11/2025 REMODEL 102-19-285 $172.00

5/15/2025 ISSUED DEEP WELL RANCH PARCEL 1.48 $172.00

Owner Name: HALAMA HOLLI & DUSTIN (RS)
Contractor Name: Allied Electric LLC

B2505-090 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

2463 BLUERIDGE CIR $15,000.00

6/12/2025 REMODEL 105-02-136 $179.75

5/20/2025 ISSUED STONEY CREEK AT PRESCOTT LAKES 
UNIT 1

$179.75

Owner Name: GROAT DOUGLAS R REVOCABLE TRUST &
Contractor Name: M & Team Construction LLC

B2505-103 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

1383 RIDGEWOOD DR $2,000.00

6/12/2025 REMODEL 115-10-286 $252.00

5/22/2025 ISSUED ENCHANTED CANYON $252.00

Owner Name: Knight-Dann Stacy L Rovocable Trust
Contractor Name: Moloney Construction LLC

B2505-104 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

511 DOUGHERTY ST $15,920.26

6/12/2025 REMODEL 111-11-029B $266.79

5/23/2025 ISSUED DOUGHERTY PARK $266.79

Owner Name: PARKER WILLIAM THOMAS JR & GWEN JT
Contractor Name: Dabella Exteriors LLC

B2505-123 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

927 NORTHRIDGE DR $38,000.00

6/13/2025 REMODEL 105-11-001 $355.70

5/27/2025 ISSUED ESTATES UNIT 1 AT PRESCOTT LAKES $355.70

Owner Name: MULLENBERG DEAN J & CAROLYN L TRUST
Contractor Name: Arizona Foundation Solutions LLC

B2505-125 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
AND DUPLEXES

880 MOHAVE DR $10,000.00

6/11/2025 REMODEL 108-01-079A $252.00

5/27/2025 ISSUED PINE CREST $252.00

Owner Name: WATTS JAMES TUCKER & LINDA JANE (RS)
Contractor Name: Donovan Building and Restoration LLC

Number of SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES/REMODEL Permits: 9

Printed: Monday, 16 June, 2025 2 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 6/9/2025 and 6/13/2025



 Valuation: $372,550.26

 Fees Charged: $4,261.87

 Fees Paid: $4,261.87

Total Number of Permits: 11
Total Valuation: $1,426,719.26

Total Fees Charged: $37,636.68
Total Fees Paid: $37,636.68

Printed: Monday, 16 June, 2025 3 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 6/9/2025 and 6/13/2025


